
Date of receipt Amount claimed
Amount of claim
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

% share in 
total amount 

of claims 
admitted

1

EPI Money 
Private 
Limited

U71309TN19
95PTC03053
6 

31-03-2023 1,80,27,118.00

1,80,27,118
Unsecure
d - 0.8 - - - - -

Annexure – 2
Name of Corporate Debtor: M/s Gajanan Solvex Limited; Date of Commencement of Liquidation 01.03.2023; List of Stakeholders as on: 29.04.2023

List of Unsecured Financial Creditors

Details of claim admitted
Amount 
of any 
mutual 

dues, that 
may be 
set- off

Amount of 
claim rejected

Amount 
of claim 
under 

verificati 
on

Remarks, 
if any

Sl. No.
Name of 

stakeholder
Identification 

No.

Details of claim Amount 
of 

continge 
nt claim


